Washington Township Police Department

2017

Total Calls

Total MV Stops

Total Tickets Issued

Total Warnings

January

6,487

1,175

323

852

February

5,593

1,150

360

790

March

4,870

934

311

623

April

May

June

July

|August

September

.October

November

December

Totals

16,950

3,259

994

2,265

DW!

CDS

Traffic Warrants

Other Arrests

Total Arrests

January

11

8

6

28

February

WO

17

5

8

30

March

8

6

24

April

May

June

July

August

September

QOctober

November

December

Totals

35

21

20

82




