## Washington Township Police Department 2017

	Total Calls	Total MV Stops	Total Tickets Issued	Total Warnings
January	6,487	1,175	323	852
February	5,593	1,150	360	790
March	4,870	934	311	623
April				
May				
June				
July				
August				
September				
October				
November				
December				
Totals	16,950	3,259	994	2,265

	DWI	CDS	Traffic Warrants	Other Arrests	Total Arrests
January	3	11	8	6	28
February	0	17	5	8	30
March	3	7	8	6	24
April		_			
May					
June					
July					
August					
September					
October					60000
November					
December					
Totals	6	35	21	20	82